1to10.2.°17

11.2.°17

12.2.°17
13.2.°17
14.2.°17
18.2.°17
19.2.°17
23.2.°17
24217

25.2.°17

26.2.°17
27.2.°17

11.30 a.m.

9.15 a.m.
5.00 p.m.

10.00 a.m.

5.00 p.m.
9.00 a.m.

10.00 a.m.

7.30 a.m.
6.00 p.m.

10.00 a.m.

9.30 a.m.

10.00 a.m.

February 2017

CCBI Meeting in Bhopal

Teachers Guild Meeting at

Logos Pastoral Centre

Holy Mass & Pastoral Visit at Valiavila
Diaconate of Br. Pradeep at Pathamkallu
Forane Priests’ Meeting

Confirmation & Pastoral Visit at Kunnuvila
Confirmation & Pastoral Visit at Manivila
Wedding at Nediamcode

Holy Mass at Arayoor

Shrine Blessing at Chembanacode
Priestly Ordination of

Dn. Aneesh Kumar at Kallamam

Feast Mass at Kamukincode

Marriage at Anappara



