February 2017

1 to 10 .2.'17		CCBI Meeting in Bhopal
11.2.'17	11.30 a.m.	Teachers Guild Meeting at
		Logos Pastoral Centre
12.2.'17	9.15 a.m.	Holy Mass & Pastoral Visit at Valiavila
13.2.'17	5.00 p.m.	Diaconate of Br. Pradeep at Pathamkallu
14.2.'17	10.00 a.m.	Forane Priests' Meeting
18.2.'17	5.00 p.m.	Confirmation & Pastoral Visit at Kunnuvila
19.2.'17	9.00 a.m.	Confirmation & Pastoral Visit at Manivila
23.2.'17	10.00 a.m.	Wedding at Nediamcode
24.2.'17	7.30 a.m.	Holy Mass at Arayoor
	6.00 p.m.	Shrine Blessing at Chembanacode
25.2.'17	10.00 a.m.	Priestly Ordination of
		Dn. Aneesh Kumar at Kallamam
26.2.'17	9.30 a.m.	Feast Mass at Kamukincode
27.2. '17	10.00 a.m.	Marriage at Anappara